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Memorial Bend

411
Administrative calls includes: contract 

checks, neighborhood checks, lunch 

break, etc.

Call Type Total
 

/wk /day

Person Calls

Property Calls

Quality of Life Calls

3

7

334

1

1

22

1

1

4

Total 344 23 4

Unique calls are defined as one call regardless of how many deputies were on location. 

Units responding includes back-up units, supervisors and investigators.

5027 

Call Type Unique
Calls
 

Units
Responding

Per
Day

CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
TRAFFIC STOP
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VACATION WATCH
CHECK PARK
OPEN DOOR WINDOW
PARKING LOT CHECK
STRANDED MOTOR VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
INCIDENT REPORT
ACCIDENT MINOR
TRAFFIC HAZARD
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
MEET THE OFFICER
INFORMATION CALL
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
WELFARE CHECK
ACCIDENT FLEET
ACCIDENT MAJOR
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM REP SITE
ANIMAL HUMANE
CHK RELIGIOUS FC
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DWI
SOLICITORS
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY

344
119
75
31
28
25
13
10
10
8
6
5
5
4
3
3
2
2
2
1

344
119
87
38
28
25
13
10
11
13
6
9
5
7
4
3
2
3
4
1

5
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
3
3
1
1
3
3
4
1
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total 706 755 8

MEET THE CITIZEN

VEHICLE SUSP…

DISTURBANC…

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPIC…

ACCIDENT …

STRAND…

OPEN D…

TRAFFIC HAZARD
DWI

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
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Statistical Report

3

 1/1/2019 - 3/31/2019

L…  Months (Calen… 

296
Unique Events

344
Units Responded

0.8
Avg. Response (mins)
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