

Statistical Report

Office of Constable Ted Heap Harris County Precinct 5

Call Type	Unique Calls	Units Responding	Per Day
CONTRACT CHECK	344	344	5
MEET THE CITIZEN	119	119	2
TRAFFIC STOP	75	87	1
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS	31	38	1
VACATION WATCH	28	28	1
CHECK PARK	25	25	1
OPEN DOOR WINDOW	13	13	1
PARKING LOT CHECK	10	10	1
STRANDED MOTOR VEHICLE	10	11	1
SUSPICIOUS PERSON	8	13	1
INCIDENT REPORT	6	6	1
ACCIDENT MINOR	5	9	1
TRAFFIC HAZARD	5	5	1
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE	4	7	1
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE	3	4	2
MEET THE OFFICER	3	3	1
INFORMATION CALL	2	2	1
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT	2	3	1
WELFARE CHECK	2	4	1
ACCIDENT FLEET	1	1	1
ACCIDENT MAJOR	1	2	1
ALARM LOCAL	1	3	1
ALARM REP SITE	1	3	1
ANIMAL HUMANE	1	1	1
CHK RELIGIOUS FC	1	1	1
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	1	3	1
DISCHARGE FIREARMS	1	3	1
DWI	1	4	1
SOLICITORS	1	1	1
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY	1	2	1
Total	706	755	8

Memorial Bend



Units Responded

Call Type	Total	/wk	/day
Person Calls	3	1	1
Property Calls	7	1	1
Quality of Life Calls	334	22	4
Total	344	23	4

411

Administrative calls includes: contract checks, neighborhood checks, lunch break, etc.



